

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5535/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 21/04/2008 in CRLRC No.790/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

MANIVANNAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KARUPPIAH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ad-interim ex-parte stay)

Date: 03/11/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Await service of both the respondents.

List again on 5th December, 2008.

(M.P. Bhadran)
Registrar